WP CHAMPIONSHIP 2022

Date:2022-02-27

Province: WESTERN PROVINCE

Top Athletes

Top 3 Runners

1

2

3

Top 3 Swimmers

1

2

3

Top 3 Athletes

1

2

3

2204

3412

1275

1268

1334

1497

2294

1258

131

Athlete

Kate Bihl

Nelia Andrag

Danya Engelbrecht

Athlete

Lize-Ahn Aucamp

Roger Bezuidenhout

Rowan Marais

Athlete

Kate Bihl

Lize-Ahn Aucamp

Jozanne Louw

Run Time

02:40.43

02:45.11

02:45.1

Run Time

02:40.43

02:47.60

02:27.19

Swim Time

01.07.99

01.02.78

01:01.60

RP Swim Time

mo.4 01:14.59

1069.78 01:07.99

1069.78 o144

Run Points

mo.4

1104.80

1085.62

Swim Points

130.05

1106.10

mM2.00

SP

mM7.05

1130.05

m2.80

Run BP

6.00

0.00

10.00

Swim BP

5.00

22.50

16.00

BP

12.00

10.00

15.00

Total Points

125.14

1104.80

1095.62

Total Points

1135.05

1128.60

1127.00

Total Points

224819 PB

2209.83

219758 PB



All Results

#
U/08 GIRLS
1 2290
2 3381
3 2784
4 3415
#
u/08 BOYS
1 3Mn2
#
U/09 GIRLS
1 3395
2 3382
3 2982
#
U/09 BOYS
1 1301
2 3374
3 2285
4 3023
5 3371
6 1646
#
UM GIRLS
1 2872
2 1347
3 1405
4 1496

Athlete

Nina Vancoillie (Durbanville Ps)

Kari Gericke

Anca Peters (De Hoop Ps)

Alexia Ras

Athlete

Ekhardt Marais (De Hoop Ps)

Athlete

Annabel Janse van Vuuren (Durbanville Ps)

Miene Fraenkel (De Hoop Ps)

Alyssa Bosch (Kenridge Ps)

Athlete

Adriaan Van Dyk (Beaumont Ps)

Guy Joyce (Durbanville Ps)

Ryan Fouche (Kenridge Ps)

Dieter Kwak (Kenridge Ps)

Daniel Meets (Beaumont Ps)

Henri Pretorius; (Kenridge Ps)

Athlete

Erin Neumann (Somerset College Ps)

Zani Van Dyk (Beaumont Ps)

Lara Rosenstrauch (De Hoop Ps)

Amelie Peters (Beaumont Ps)

Run Time

01:40.46

01:40.63

02:24.53

02:27.27

Run Time

01:50.91

RunTime

01:32.40

01:35.56

01:45.78

Run Time

01:256.35

01:20.31

01:24.07

01:28.33

01:36.91

01:46.04

RunTime

0113.82

01:22.48

01:20.03

01:21.50

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1039.08 00:32.03

1038.74 00:34.92

950.94 00:28.57
945.46 DNF
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1014.18 00:26.92

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1045.20 00:53.40

1038.88 00:52.22

1018.44 00:58.34

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1039.30 00:41.12

1049.38 00:44.72

1041.86 00:44.06

1033.34 00:48.80

1016.18 00:50.00
997.92 00:50.23
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1046.36 00:34.49

1029.04 00:34.90

1033.94 00:37.84

1031.00 00:40.03

SP

1014.85

1000.40

103215

DNF

SP

1030.40

SP

1038.00

1043.90

1013.30

SP

1089.40

1071.40

1074.70

1051.00

1045.00

1043.85

SP

1067.55

1065.50

1050.80

1039.85

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 205393 PB
0.00 2039.14 PB
0.00 1983.09 PB
0.00 DNF

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 204458 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 208320 PB
0.00 208278 PB
0.00 2038174 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2128.70

0.00 2120.78 PB
0.00 2116.56 PB
0.00 2084.34 PB
0.00 206118

0.00 204177 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 213.91 PB

0.00 2094.54 PB
0.00 2084.74 PB
0.00 2070.85 PB



5 1422
6 1319
7 1420
8 1288
9 2087
#
ufmBoYS
1 1376
2 1227
3 1224
4 2875
5 1443
6 1236
7 1247
8 1437
9 3535
10 2412
n 2867
12 1406
#
UN13 GIRLS
1 1315
2 1418
3 2871
4 1255
5 1363
6 1409
7 1350
8 1434
9 3375
10 1276

Yvette Louw (Kenridge Ps)

Silke Aucamp (Kenridge Ps)

Berne Peters (De Hoop Ps)

Livia Vancoillie (Durbanville Ps)

Annabelle Ras (Kenridge Ps)

Athlete

Benjamin Pautz (Table View Ps)

Stephan Pienaar (Welgemoed Ps)

Harry Steyn (De Hoop Ps)

Matthew Thomas (Durbonville Ps)

Jean-Luc Joubert (Kenridge Ps)

Pierre Van Onselen (Kenridge Ps)

Jack Fouche (Kenridge Ps)

Matthew Taylor (Kenridge Ps)

Ewan Marais

Stefanus Louw (Kenridge Ps)

Christoff Els (Durbanville Ps)

Edwin Mokoena (Boston Ps)

Athlete

Tatiana Thomatos (Reddam Durbanville Hs)

Larah Aucamp (Kenridge Ps)

Eva Neumann (Somerset College Ps)

Mieka Vermeulen (Kenridge Ps)

Danelle van Tonder (Panorama Ps)

Katerien Fourie (Stellenbosch PS)

Anke Stander (Durbanville Ps)

Margery Mokoena (Boston Ps)

Ninke Duvenhage (Gene Louw Ps)

Mieke Havenga (Kenridge Ps)

01:20.79

0119.77

01:20.56

01:32.65

01:41.77

Run Time

0118.23

011.24

0117.21

0114.61

0114.35

01:20.86

0118.87

0117.85

01:38.61

or19.21

01:21.74

01:25.77

RunTime

02:25.24

02:35.61

02:5214

02:42.86

02:41.69

02:42.69

02:38.05

03:05.18

03:05.96

03:22.98

1032.42

1034.46

1032.88

1008.70

990.46

RP

00:43.93

00:45.85

00:50.15

00:50.04

00:58.84

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1025.54

1039.562

1027.58

1032.78

1033.30

1020.28

1024.26

1026.30

984.78

1023.58

1018.52

1010.46

RP

00:33.67

00:38.71

00:37.01

00:40.76

00:41.78

00:40.24

00:41.83

00:42.60

00:44.05

00:56.89

00:58.51

00:58.91

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1079.52

1058.78

1025.72

1044.28

1046.62

1044.62

1053.90

999.64

998.08

964.04

00:33.04

00:32.96

00:30.53

00:36.10

00:36.68

00:39.16

00:43.71

00:38.97

00:42.59

00:48.56

1020.35

1010.75

989.256

989.80

945.80

SP

1066.65

1041.45

1049.95

1031.20

1026.10

1033.80

1025.85

1022.00

1014.75

950.55

942.45

940.45

SP

1059.60

1060.40

1084.70

1029.00

1023.20

998.40

95290

1000.30

964.10

904.40

0.00

0.00

BP

205277 PB

2045.21

202213 PB

1998.50

1936.26 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

209219

2080.97

207753 PB

206398 PB

2059.40

2054.08 PB

205001 PB

2048.30 PB

1999.53 PB

197413 PB

1960.97 PB

1950.91

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2139.12

2119.18

2110.42 PB

2073.28

2069.82

2043.02

2006.80 PB

1999.94 PB

196218 PB

1868.44



n 1228
12 1321
#
UN3 BOYS
1 1208
2 1438
3 121
4 1302
5 1354
6 2280
7 2409
8 1423
9 1238
10 1270
n 1645
#
UN15 GIRLS
1 1245
2 1232
3 1312
4 1332
5 1651
6 1395
7 1401
#
Uf15 BOYS
1 1283
2 1359
3 2276
4 1234
5 1223
6 1212

Kara Wentzel (Durbanville Ps)

Lara Stander (Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Niel Conradie (Durbanville Ps)
Delmar Benecke (Jon van Riebeeck Ps)
Liam Els (Welgemoed Ps)

MC Joubert (Kenridge Ps)

Alexander Van der Werf (Welgemoed Ps)

Jean Troskie (Durbanville Ps)
Keegan Michael (Beaumont Ps)
Wian Joubert (Durbanville Ps)
Franko Peters (De Hoop Ps)

Ben Louw (Durbanville Ps)

Theo Pretorius (Kenridge Ps)

Athlete

Almi Geyser (Eikestad Ps)

Imke Els (Welgemoed Ps)

Mieke van de Wall (Durbanville Hs)
Kari Hillebrand (Elkanah House Hs)
Cara Rossouw (Eversdul Ps)
Stephanie Minnaar (Welgemoed Ps)

Lana Doman (Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Alexander Benecke (Rondebosch Hs)

Joshua Bannister (Fairmont Hs)

Juan van Tubbergh (Stellenberg Hs)

Kyle Lombard (Fairmont Hs)

Nicolas Minnaar (Welgemoed Ps)

Eugene Theron (Durbqnville Hs)

03:38.07

DNF

RunTime

02:32.30

02:32.83

02:28.71

02:4319

02:25.20

02:48.33

02:47.45

02:52.85

02:40.82

02:50.14

03:09.48

RunTime

02:28.41

02:25.26

02:47.75

02:29.51

02:52.42

02:38.51

03:02.45

RunTime

02:18.14

02:24.60

02:16.19

02:34.75

02:27.36

02:31.53

933.86 00:53.06
DNF DNF
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1057.40 00:34.13

1056.34 00:34.37

1064.58 00:35.82

1035.62 00:34.20

1071.60 00:38.19
1025.34 00:35.51
1027.10 00:38.23
1016.30 00:39.21

1040.36 00:44.97

1021.72 00:43.30
983.04 00:40.72
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

106118 01:08.97

1067.48 01:11.33

1022.50 01:05.68

1058.98 01:21.59

1013.16 01:14.20

1040.98 012113

993.10 012116

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1069.72 01:03.53

1056.80 01:03.31

1073.62 01:09.33

1036.50 01:03.41

1051.28 0113.32

1042.94 or2.nm

859.40

DNF

SP

1038.70

1036.30

1021.80

1038.00

998.10

1024.90

997.70

987.90

930.30

947.00

972.80

SP

1045.15

1033.35

1061.60

982.05

1019.00

984.35

984.20

SP

1062.35

1063.45

1033.35

1062.95

1013.40

1019.45

0.00 1793.26
DNF DNF
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2096.10
0.00 2092.64
0.00 2086.38
0.00 2073.62
0.00 2069.70
0.00 2050.24
0.00 2024.80
0.00 2004.20
0.00 1970.66
0.00 1968.72
0.00 1955.84
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2106.33
0.00 2100.83
0.00 2084.10
0.00 2041.03
0.00 203216
0.00 2025.33
0.00 1977.30
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2132.07

0.00 2120.25

0.00 2106.97 PB
0.00 2099.45
0.00 2064.68
0.00 2062.39 PB



7 1268
8 1251
9 1340
10 1244
#
U7 GIRLS
1 1385
2 1345
3 1399
4 1373
5 1643
6 1215
7 1320
#
Uf1i7 BOYS
1 1371
2 1444
3 2410
4 1390
5 1235
6 1286
7 1210
8 1400
#
Uh9 GIRLS
1 1421
2 1429
3 1407
4 1209
5 1389
#

Rosseau Burger (Eikestad Ps)

Nathan Pautz (Tctble View Ps)

Christiaan Pienaar (Durbanville Hs)

Albert Griesel (Jan van Riebeeck Hs)

Athlete

Mila Aucamp (Durbanville Hs)

Mila Prinsloo (Paarl Girls High School)

Nadia Rossouw (Stellenberg Hs)

Skye Micklethwaite (Rustenberg Girls Hs)

Danel Rossouw (Reddam Durbanville Hs)

Mienke Herbst (Jan van Riebeeck Hs)

Julia Monk (Reddam Constantia Hs)

Athlete

Jacques Geyser (Paul Roos Hs)

Liam Clarke (Paul Roos Hs)

Hannes Grové (Home school WP)
Luan Stander (Paarl Boys Hs)

Stephan Griesel (Jan van Riebeeck Ps)
Jody Karsten (Milnerton Hs)

Luka Ludorf (Paarl Gim Hs)

Sebastian Theron (Durbanville Hs)

Athlete

Marne Campbell (Reddom Durbanville Hs)

Rebecca Monk (Reddam Constantia Hs)

Mia Nortje (Jan van Riebeeck Hs)

Nadia Olsen (Stellenberg Hs)

Enya Els (Stellenberg Hs)

Athlete

02:37.03

02:45.50

02:29.21

02:33.31

Run Time

02:19.82

02:29.28

02:31.21

02:30.98

02:37.29

02:56.70

02:57.01

Run Time

02:19.71

02:26.13

02:23.32

02:24.63

02:13.57

02:31.73

02:29.03

02:35.81

RunTime

02:40.79

02:34.02

02:42.27

02:49.1

03:02.27

RunTime

1031.94 011.23

1015.00 01:08.22

1047.58 01:26.80

1039.38 01:28.06

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1078.36 01.05.52

1059.44 010316

1055.58 01:04.66

1056.04 01:04.85

1043.42 01:04.16

1004.60 01:09.09

1003.98 01:20.40

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1038.58 01.01.50

1025.74 00:59.64

1031.36 01:01.03

1028.74 01:05.39

1050.86 01:10.00

1014.54 01:06.05

1019.94 01:07.55

1006.38 01.07.10

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1036.42 01:05.59

1049.96 01:14.38

1033.46 01:13.95

1019.78 01:18.33
993.46 01:23.08
RP Swim Time

1023.85

1038.90

946.00

939.70

SP

1062.40

1074.20

1066.70

1065.75

1069.20

1044.55

988.00

SP

1032.50

1041.80

1034.85

1013.05

990.00

1009.75

1002.25

1004.50

SP

1057.05

1013.10

1015.25

993.35

969.60

SP

0.00 2055.79 PB
0.00 2053.90
0.00 1993.58
0.00 1979.08 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2140.76

0.00 2133.64

0.00 2122.28

0.00 2121.79

0.00 2112.62 PB
0.00 204915

0.00 1991.98

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2071.08

0.00 2067.54

0.00 2066.21

0.00 204179

0.00 2040.86
0.00 2024.29

0.00 202219

0.00 2010.88

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2093.47
0.00 2063.06
0.00 204871 PB
0.00 201313 PB
0.00 1963.06

BP Total Points



U9 BOYS

1 1343

2 1225

3 1412

4 2341
#

SENIORS WOMEN

1 1275
2 1322
3 3516
4 1284
#
SENIORS MEN
1 1448
2 1262
3 1494
4 1427
5 1242
#
JNR WOMEN
1 1659
2 3442
3 1356
#
JNR MEN
1 1353
2 1358
3 1299
#

MASTERS 40+ WOMEN

Luca Karsten (Milnerton Hs)
Beurick Kayser (Curro Durbanville Hs)
Emihl Rossouw (Durbanville Hs)

Theodor Andrag (Paul Roos Hs)

Athlete

Danya Engelbrecht

Marna Fouche

Madri Stegman

Renee Peters

Athlete

Neil van der Walt
Stefan Burger
Brandon van Rooyen
Philip Fouche

Rian Truter

Athlete

Karli Coetzee

Kate Rolfe

Anika Roux

Athlete

Joshua Scott (Reddam Durbanville Hs)
Brendan Oosthuizen (Stellenberg Hs)

Adrin Strydom

Athlete

02:04.65

02:03.05

02:12.68

02:18.39

Run Time

02:27.19

02:51.31

03:23.24

04:03.05

RunTime

02:12.99

02:06.42

02:41.64

02:22.83

02:28.65

RunTime

02:28.50

02:39.56

03:16.53

Run Time

02:11.89

02:14.76

02:26.99

Run Time

National Record: N/A

1056.70 01:00.65

1059.90 01:.01.37

1040.64 01:00.48

1029.22 01:00.53

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1085.62 01:19.08

1037.38 01:10.50
973.52 01:30.60
893.90 01:40.44
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1050.02 01:10.53

106316 01M.59
992.72 01:00.37
1030.34 01.07.84
1018.70 01:06.08
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1053.00 011116

1030.88 01:20.43

956.94 01:36.87

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1048.22 00:58.15

1042.48 00:57.68

1018.02 01:10.57

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1031.75

1028.15

1032.60

1032.35

SP

1024.60

1067.50

967.00

917.80

SP

1017.35

1012.05

1068.15

1030.80

1039.60

SP

1024.20

977.85

895.65

SP

1049.25

1051.85

98715

SP

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2088.45
0.00 2088.05
0.00 207324
0.00 206157
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

20.00 2130.22 PB
16.00 2120.88 PB
56.00 1996.52 PB
60.00 1871.70 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

68.00 2135.37
40.00 2115.21

36.00 2096.87
20.00 208114

20.00 2078.30 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2077.20

0.00 2008.73 PB
0.00 185259 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2097.47

0.00 2094.33

0.00 2005.17

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A



1 1258

2 131

3 2793

4 3407
#

MASTERS 40+ MEN

1 1334

2 1497

3 1410

4 1269

5 1326

6 1233
#

MASTERS 50+ WOMEN

1 2204

2 3412

MASTERS 50+ MEN

1 1417

2 2297

3 1394

4 2347
#

MASTERS 60+ MEN

1 1414

2 1294

MASTERS 70+ MEN

1 1428

Lize-Ahn Aucamp

Jozanne Louw

Marli Hoepfner

Sonja Els

Athlete

Roger Bezuidenhout

Rowan Marais

Wouter Hillebrand

Willem Joubert

Jacques Bezuidenhout

Ben Peters

Athlete

Kate Bihl

Nelia Andrag

Athlete

Thys Lombard

Juan Slabbert

Jason Monk

Mike Clarke

Athlete

Michael Archer

Marius Vorster

Athlete

Robert Swartz

Athlete

02:45.11

02:45.11

02:38.02

03:38.32

Run Time

02:22.57

02:20.29

02:17.95

02:35.70

02:34.70

02:46.86

Run Time

02:40.43

02:47.60

Run Time

03:19.89

02:35.94

02:30.55

02:55.77

RunTime

01:1.79

01:39.01

Run Time

01:27.47

Run Time

1069.78 01:07.99

1069.78 orn.44

1083.96 0114.81

963.36 02:04.22

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1044.86 01.02.78

1049.42 01:01.60

1054.10 0112.73

1018.60 0116.26

1020.60 0114.72

996.28 01.09.57

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

mo.14 01:14.59
1104.80 01:33.56
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

980.22 01:06.47

1068.12 01:20.78

1078.90 01:42.91

1028.46 01:31.94

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1016.42 00:33.41
961.98 00:39.87
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1005.06 00:55.47

RP Swim Time

1130.05

m2.80

1095.95

848.90

SP

1106.10

m2.00

1056.35

1038.70

1046.40

1072.15

SP

m7.05

1022.20

SP

1102.65

103110

920.45

975.30

SP

1077.95

1045.65

SP

1007.65

SP

10.00 2209.83
15.00 219758 PB
10.00 2189.91 PB
30.00 1842.26 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

45.00 2195.96
30.00 2191.42
40.00 2150.45
15.00 2072.30

5.00 2072.00

0.00 2068.43 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

12.00 224819 PB
0.00 2127.00 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

42.00 2124.87

0.00 2099.22 PB
18.00 2017.35

12.00 2015.76 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

49.00 2143.37
42.00 2049.63
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

50.00 2062.71

BP Total Points



SPECIAL NEEDS MALE National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

1 1287 Bernie Manzoni 04:14.16 731.68 01:25.53 797.35 0.00 1520.03 PB



